ANTIQUE ACRES

OLD TIME POWER SHOW
AUGUST 20, 21, 22 2021

7610 Waverly Road
Cedar Falls, lowa

Located: 4 /2 miles
north of Cedar Falls,
lowa on OLD
Highway 218
(Waverly Rd.)

August 20

WWW.ANTIQUEACRES.ORG

August 21

6:30 p.m. —9:00 p.m.

11:00 a.m.

Gates open at 7 a.m.
Admission $10/day
3 Day Pass - $20
(12 and Under Free)
Food and Drinks
Available on Grounds

August 22

10:30 a.m.

Friday Night
Fun Pull & Show

CRAWLERS
TRACTORS
TRUCKS
ETC.

Steam Engine

Pulling/Show

-Only Place in
lowa

Stock & Modified Antique

1957 and Older

1958-1975 Farm

3250
3500
4500
5500
6500
7500
8500
UNLIMITED

4500
5500
6500
7500
8500

8000
10000
13000

Classes
May

Vary 11000

13000
15000

9000 Non-Turbo
9500 Turbo

Farmer Pull Classes

Hot Farm
4500
5500
6500
7000
8000
9500
11000
12500

$10 a hook

For Further Pull Information Todd: (319) 290-0047

e . Night of Diesel

Tractor Classes:
Pro Farm 15 mph
8600
9600
10600

Questions please contact
Tom (641) 330-8626

$15 a hook

$20 a hook

4 wheelers can only be used during the show as a pull off
machine. Otherwise they are not to be used on the grounds.

August 21 7:00 p.m.

Mods: Gas Truck Classes:
5500 Stock 4 Wheel Drive
6000 Modified 4 Wheel Drive

Open
SZO a hook $20 a hook

Questions please contact
(319) 240-3527

Questions please contact
Todd (319) 290-0047

Diesel Truck Classes:
Diesel Street Stock Diesel
Trucks
Diesel Hot Street/Modified
Diesel Trucks
$20 a hook
Questions (319) 849-1191

Rules on Acres website




